886-028 BACK-TO-BACK, THREADED COUPLING WITH NYLON OVERBRAID OR POLYURETHANE
JACKET
How To Order
Sample Part Number 886-028 P A R B -B7N -M -18
Series
886-028
Threaded, nylon overbraid,
back-to-back cordset
886-029
Threaded, polyurethane
jacketed, back-to-back cordset
First Side
(P1)
Gender
P = Plug
R = Receptacle
Contact Type
A = Unshrouded contacts
B = Shrouded contacts are recessed within
the insulator
Second Side
(P2)
Gender
P = Plug  R = Receptacle
Contact Type
A = Unshrouded contacts
B = Shrouded contacts are recessed within the insulator
Shell Size and
Insert Arr1 See shell size and insert arrangement table
Shell Material/
Finish2
M = Aluminum/electroless nickel RoHS compliant
ZR = Aluminum/black zinc-nickel over electroless nickel
MT = Aluminum/nickel-PTFE RoHS compliant
ZMT = Stainless steel/nickel-PTFE RoHS compliant
Wire Length  18 = 18 inches
NOTES
1.	See Section A for insert arrangement
layouts
2.	See Section A for additional finish
options
Overmolded threaded coupling back-to-back cordsets feature abrasion resistant
extruded polyurethane jackets or ultraflexible nylon overbraid. Polyamide overmold,
tinned copper braid shield. High strength silver-coated copper alloy conductors,
crosslinked ETFE insulation.
WIRE GAUGES PER CONTACT
•	 1A. contact (Nano) - 30 AWG
•	 3A. contact (Micro) - 26 AWG
•	 5A. contact (Size 23) - 24 AWG
Shell Size and Insert Arrangements
Insert
Arrangements
No. of Contacts
#23
5A.
Micro
3A.
Nano
1A.
B7N — — 7
C10N — — 10
C2M2N — 2 2
D3M — 3 —
D2W2N 2 — 2
E3W 3 — —
E4M — 4 —
E19N — — 19
E4M4N — 4 4
F4W 4 — —
F7M — 7 —
F22N — — 22
F4M8N — 4 8
F4W4N 4 — 4